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COMBINED LIST TR
Parameters:
Calculation-Date: Best Races: ia
Maximum TimeDiffrence / Categorie:
Calculated Races:
Race Race
Code Race Code Race
1 AUT-CUP-SBG-GS1 2 AUT-CUP-SBG-GS2
3 AUT-CUP-GS-STM 4 AUT-CUP-GS-NOE
] AUT-CUP-SG-5DT L] AUT-CUP-GS-5DT
7 AUT-CUP-SL-SDT 8 AUT-CUP-SG-Finala
9 AUT-CUP-SC-Finale 10 AUT-CUP-SL-Finale
Rank SDMS-Code Name Nat Class Points Races
Point List Women: 19.03.2017
% 006-1020 AIGNER Barbara AUT B2 BB0 10/7 /61413112
2 006-1035 SEIM Lisa AUT B2 4B0 Q841732
3 006-1022 AKSNER Petra AUT Bz 440 SITieiai sz
& 040-1014  ROSSO Flavia A B3 160 76
12976 HUEMER Gabrisie AUT B2 160 1043
& 008-1031 MAYER Martina AUT B1 100 2
T 008-1068 FALTL Michaala AUT B2 B0 10
Standing Skiers:
1 31418 JOCHL Eva-Maria AUT  Lwels-1 880 10/2/8/6/5/4/211/3
2 00B-1029 LANDERER Evelyn AUT  Lwet 750 THOMIBESAI21113
3 29788 SCHNEIDER Verena AUT AB 400 21M0/8/8/3
4 13274 VALEANU Laura ROU Lw4 100 3
5 040-1017 TIMPLU Isabelia ITA Lwz2 a0 T
5} 006-1064 JOCHL Anna AUT  LWo1 &0 3]
7 0068-1067 STRAHAMMER Anna AUT  Lwe 50 10
Sitting Skiers:
1 28882 TUERTSCHER Heike AUT  Lw121 200 e
2 006-1059 GWIGGNER Chnistina AUT w1 160 TR
3 Q06-1044 KLAUSER Tanjal Peter AUT w11 100 4
Point List Men: 19.03.2017
AUT B3 540 7161413211
2 1603 HESCH Christian AUT B3 450 10/2/1/9/8
3 006-1032 MAYR Kar AUT B3 440 4/10/9/8/3/211
4 28888 MORGENFURT Gemot AUT B2 380 981310
L} 008-1038 SOMMER Norbert AUT B2 270 94817312
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SCHALLER Herbert
ERLACHER Josef
MANESCHG Max
FALTL Mario
UNGER Albert
BALER Rupert
MARZOLINO Nicolas
ARNSTORFER Albin

ERNST Julian

KURZ Andreas
LEISTNER Sebastian
SCHOSSWENDTER Josef
RACHBAUER Manuel
BERNSTEINER Mathias
OBERLECHNER Marnio
LIST Gerhard
PLETZENAUER Josef
RABANSER Erwin
BINDER Helmut
FELLER Hanspeter
MANDL Hubert

FUCHS Ginther

EM Reland

WURZ Martin

RITTER Lorenz

HERMETSCHLAGER Erich Ing,

POTSCHER Peter
LANTHALER Christian
MAYR Karl

LEINWEBER Andreas
ROHRER Herbert
REINECKER David
AUBERGER Walter
ZETTLER Norbert

SIEGL Robert
LIENSBERGER Herrmann

EDER Armin
WALLNER Simon
DESCH Franz
SENN Johannes
STAMPFER Michael
LECHNER Peter
HEIGL Helmut
EDER Harald
MICHIELETTO Manuel
SCHIESTL Andraas
HOFHERR Daniel
THIEM Dietmar
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267
240
190
150
140
108

a0

32

800
680
395
300
285
174
165
162
116
110
105
104
100

a7

85

64
56

BEBREEBEEE88

110
108
102

19.03.2017

Races

410/9/8/1/3
576
5I7is
81312

TI2/BI816/5/3/1/10/4
10/9/8/8/51317
211/2/3/BI5/4/7
11100978
203061417
2173

71566

10/9/4/8

6/5(7

6/5

2113

61507

4

1613

8/

4

i

]
&

DWW ® s W W= oD

421119/3/8/8/5
Ti3fei5
9H0/4/8
107130615
587

715

84

6/5

71515

6/5

71615

8/6

Page 2 from 3



Austria-Cup-Point List - COMBINED

Rank SDMS-Code Name

040-1018

RIEDL Andreas
MARGREITER Martin
GASTENAUER Franz
KOPP Roman

THALER Raimund
ANGERER Konrad
SCHAGERL Michael/ Karl
EMANUELLI Sandro
PISETTA Italo

Nat
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